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v

VIGILANZA URBANA -
SEGRETERIA -
PERSONALE -
PROTOCOLLO -
SERVIZI CULTURALI

8,33%

91,67%

DEMOGRAFICO-
ASILO NIDO

3,88%

96,12%

RAGIONERIA-TRIBUTI
- SERVIZ|
SCOLASTICI

10,50%

89,50%

TECNICO
URBANISTICO

10,14%

89,86%

TECNICO
AMBIENTALE

10,29%

89,71%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%



